
Ступінь "Магістр". Форма здобуття освіти: Заочна. Рік: 2021  (Стор. 1)

Рейтинговий список

№
з/п

Прізвище, ім'я, по батькові
Конкурсна

сума
Оригінали

Пріоритет
заяви

За загальним конкурсом

1 Бачинська Вікторія Ігорівна 177.75 0

2 Литвиненко Валерія Вячеславівна 173.75 0

3 Дмітрієв Олександр Валентинович 170.75 0

4 Федорович Катерина Сергіївна 169 0

5 Мартишко Анастасія Олександрівна 168.75 0

6 Масько Марина Олексіївна 168 0

7 Яців Катерина Іванівна 167 0

8 Буркацька Ірина Григорівна 166.5 0

9 Шкуренко Дар'я Русланівна 166.25 0

10 Полєвик Анастасія Миколаївна 164.25 0

11 Пшава Олександра Олександрівна 163 0

12 Алутіна Яна Ігорівна 162.75 0

13 Сива Діана Юріївна 161.75 0

14 Воробйова Юлія Петрівна 161.25 0

15 Семененко Максим Андрійович 161 0

16 Тозюк Анастасія Володимирівна 161 0

17 Чепик Анна Сергіївна 160.5 0

18 Назаренко Ірина Валеріївна 160 0

19 Яцюк Юрій Михайлович 159.75 0

20 Толочина Вікторія Валентинівна 159.25 0

21 Сичова Ксенія Юріївна 158.25 0

22 Луб Дарія Олександрівна 158 0

23 Бондарчук Іван Олегович 158 0

24 Вашко Яна Ігорівна 157.5 0

25 Дрей Марія Володимирівна 157.25 0

26 Макаренко Єлизавета Ігорівна 156.5 0

27 Потапенко Анастасія Віталіївна 155 0

28 Ліфіренко Дар'я Ігорівна 154.75 0

29 Павлов Сергій Віталійович 154 0

30 Маршак Юлія Олегівна 152.25 0

31 Кравчук Наталія Борисівна 151.75 0

32 Слезанок Катерина Юріївна 151.25 0

33 Поліщук Ольга Володимирівна 151.25 0

34 Стефановська Тетяна Юріївна 151 0

35 Білоус Ірина Миколаївна 149.75 0

36 Пелюх Євгеній Анатолійович 149.5 0

37 Ярошенко Марта Сергіївна 149.5 0

38 Блбулян Давид Гайкович 148.75 0

39 Терещенко Дана Олександрівна 148.25 0

40 Михед Ольга Володимирівна 148 0

41 Сабанюк Олександр Сергійович 147.5 0

42 Лукашук Вікторія Олександрівна 147.25 0

43 Кравченко Ангеліна Миколаївна 147 0
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44 Лобова Людмила Михайлівна 146.75 0

45 Стратівнов Іван Олександрович 146.5 0

46 Варениця Аліна Василівна 146.25 0

47 Даліна Тетяна Євгеніївна 145.75 0

48 Ященко Марина Сергіївна 145.5 0

49 Базяк Каріна Миколаївна 145.5 0

50 Сегол Радміла Ігорівна 145.5 0

51 Жуковський Дмитро Віталійович 144.75 0

52 Кострюков Владислав Валерійович 144 0

53 Ківшик Юлія Юріївна 144 0

54 Костюк Всеволод Вячеславович 143.75 0

55 Літвінчук Анастасія Валеріївна 143.5 0

56 Шуйван Юлія Віталіївна 143.5 0

57 Легецький Артем Юрійович 142.5 0

58 Бойко Володимир Євгенович 142.25 0

59 Хорис Анна Олександрівна 142.25 0

60 Афанасьєвська Анастасія Юріївна 141.75 0

61 Черніков Олександр Костянтинович 141 0

62 Мініч Ілона Ігорівна 141 0

63 Паур Анна Олексіївна 140.75 0

64 Тарасюк Антон Миколайович 140.25 0

65 Гнедко Тетяна Василівна 138.75 0

66 Мельник Ольга Олегівна 138 0

67 Жакун Наталія Анатоліївна 137.75 0

68 Єрмольєва Каріна Артурівна 136.5 0

69 Ковтун Марина Ігорівна 136.25 0

70 Шевчук Владислав Володимирович 135.75 0

71 Сичова Анастасія Олексіївна 134.25 0

72 Ходаківська Вікторія Володимирівна 133.5 0

73 Дмитрик Юрій Анатолійович 133.25 0

74 Григор'єва Вікторія Ігорівна 133.25 0

75 Коцек Андрій Олегович 132.75 0

76 Жекова Олександра Миколаївна 131.5 0

77 Шевченко Артур Русланович 130.75 0

78 Довгань Ангеліна Андріївна 130.75 0

79 Гордійчук Максим Юрійович 130.25 0

80 Клименко Каріна Юріївна 130.25 0

81 Шевченко Артемій Юрійович 130 0

82 Цимбал Ірина Миколаївна 129.75 0

83 Гармаш Владислав Сергійович 129.25 0

84 Орлова Тетяна Богданівна 128.5 0

85 Моргалюк Тетяна Сергіївна 128.5 0

86 Канін Антон Вікторович 128.5 0

87 Охріменко Ангеліна Чанівна 128.5 0

88 Хамраєва Карина Маратівна 128 0

89 Процюк Вікторія Сергіївна 128 0

90 Онопрієнко Анна Вікторівна 127.25 0

91 Бершадська Карина Вадимівна 127.25 0

92 Черноштан Вікторія Володимирівна 126.5 0

93 Балабух Руслана Євгенівна 126.25 0

94 Семенюк Микола-Андрій Ярославович 126 0

95 Адамська Катерина Вікторівна 124.75 0

96 Танана Яна Олександрівна 124.5 0

97 Аніч Олексій Віталійович 124.25 0

98 Бабій Анжела Максимівна 124 0

99 Соловйов Вадим Сергійович 123.25 0

100 Лисюк Марина Валеріївна 122.25 0

101 Марич Ростислав Іванович 121.5 0

102 Мироненко Олександра Володимирівна 120.75 0

103 Кучер Анна Олександрівна 119 0
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104 Орленко Кирило Юрійович 119 0

105 Нерода Валерія Володимирівна 117.25 0

106 Марчук Іван Анатолійович 117.25 0

107 Олексієнко Людмила Олександрівна 115.5 0

108 Аіріней Марія-Северина Северинівна 115.25 0

109 Мацейчук Віра Миколаївна 115.25 0

110 Котюк Ірина Олександрівна 115 0

111 Тищенко Аліна Вікторівна 114.25 0

112 Михайлевська Марія Вікторівна 113.75 0

113 Темник Христина Ярославівна 113.75 0

114 Грицай Анастасія Валентинівна 113.5 0

115 Медведчук Тетяна Миколаївна 113.25 0

116 Гавриллай Аліна Василівна 112.25 0

117 Римарук Юлія Віталіївна 109.5 0

118 Кошицький Олексій Миколайович 108.75 0

119 Манько Артем Олександрович 107 0

120 Подуфала Тетяна Станіславівна 106.5 0

121 Шумара Аркадій Аркадійович 105.5 0

122 Ільніцька Ірина Тарасівна 0 10
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Рейтинговий список

№
з/п

Прізвище, ім'я, по батькові
Конкурсна

сума
Оригінали

Пріоритет
заяви

За загальним конкурсом

1 Бачинська Вікторія Ігорівна 177.75 0

2 Каплюк Катерина Анатоліївна 177.25 0

3 Дмітрієв Олександр Валентинович 170.75 0

4 Федорович Катерина Сергіївна 169 0

5 Павленко Владислав Олегович 167.75 0

6 Демчук Марія Ярославівна 167.25 0

7 Путій Карина Євгенівна 165 0

8 Полєвик Анастасія Миколаївна 164.25 0

9 Пшава Олександра Олександрівна 163 0

10 Воробйова Юлія Петрівна 161.25 0

11 Семененко Максим Андрійович 161 0

12 Толочина Вікторія Валентинівна 159.25 0

13 Макаренко Єлизавета Ігорівна 156.5 0

14 Ліфіренко Дар'я Ігорівна 154.75 0

15 Павлов Сергій Віталійович 154 0

16 Грицаєнко Яна Василівна 152.5 0

17 Маршак Юлія Олегівна 152.25 0

18 Щуренко Тетяна Анатоліївна 150.5 0

19 Білоус Ірина Миколаївна 149.75 0

20 Пелюх Євгеній Анатолійович 149.5 0

21 Каштанов Віталій Олегович 149.5 0

22 Ярошенко Марта Сергіївна 149.5 0

23 Лисобикова Єлизавета Юріївна 149.25 0

24 Михед Ольга Володимирівна 148 0

25 Кравченко Ангеліна Миколаївна 147 0

26 Базяк Каріна Миколаївна 145.5 0

27 Сегол Радміла Ігорівна 145.5 0

28 Костюк Всеволод Вячеславович 143.75 0

29 Шуйван Юлія Віталіївна 143.5 0

30 Іщенко Світлана Володимирівна 142.75 0

31 Легецький Артем Юрійович 142.5 0

32 Бойко Володимир Євгенович 142.25 0

33 Хорис Анна Олександрівна 142.25 0

34 Афанасьєвська Анастасія Юріївна 141.75 0

35 Черніков Олександр Костянтинович 141 0

36 Тарасюк Антон Миколайович 140.25 0

37 Фелонюк Юлія Олександрівна 139 0

38 Гнедко Тетяна Василівна 138.75 0

39 Мельник Ольга Олегівна 138 0

40 Жакун Наталія Анатоліївна 137.75 0

41 Приймак Дмитро Олександрович 137.25 0

42 Діденко Валерія Валеріївна 136.75 0

43 Шевчук Владислав Володимирович 135.75 0
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44 Рябікіна Олександра Максимівна 133.5 0

45 Ходаківська Вікторія Володимирівна 133.5 0

46 Дмитрик Юрій Анатолійович 133.25 0

47 Рибак Яна Володимирівна 133 0

48 Чепіль Ростислав Володимирович 132.75 0

49 Жекова Олександра Миколаївна 131.5 0

50 Цимбал Ірина Миколаївна 129.75 0

51 Гармаш Владислав Сергійович 129.25 0

52 Кобизька Анастасія Анатоліївна 129 0

53 Охріменко Ангеліна Чанівна 128.5 0

54 Орлова Тетяна Богданівна 128.5 0

55 Бершадська Карина Вадимівна 127.25 0

56 Христофоров Роман Олександрович 127 0

57 Балабух Руслана Євгенівна 126.25 0

58 Терещенко Юлія Валеріївна 126 0

59 Адамська Катерина Вікторівна 124.75 0

60 Аніч Олексій Віталійович 124.25 0

61 Соловйов Вадим Сергійович 123.25 0

62 Коцур Сергій Олександрович 121 0

63 Лук'яненко Дмитро Юрійович 120.5 0

64 Музика Вікторія Павлівна 119.5 0

65 Закалюжний Владислав Сергійович 118 0

66 Нерода Валерія Володимирівна 117.25 0

67 Марчук Іван Анатолійович 117.25 0

68 Кацап Владислав Васильович 117 0

69 Горошко Олександра Андріївна 116.75 0

70 Єфіменко Владислав Володимирович 115.5 0

71 Аіріней Марія-Северина Северинівна 115.25 0

72 Горжій Діана Андріївна 115 0

73 Котюк Ірина Олександрівна 115 0

74 Темник Христина Ярославівна 113.75 0

75 Михайлевська Марія Вікторівна 113.75 0

76 Медведчук Тетяна Миколаївна 113.25 0

77 Гавриллай Аліна Василівна 112.25 0

78 Римарук Юлія Віталіївна 109.5 0

79 Якименко Анастасія Ігорівна 108 0

80 Удовиченко Валентина Андріївна 107.25 0

81 Шумара Аркадій Аркадійович 105.5 0
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Рейтинговий список

№
з/п

Прізвище, ім'я, по батькові
Конкурсна

сума
Оригінали

Пріоритет
заяви

За загальним конкурсом

1 Бачинська Вікторія Ігорівна 177.75 0

2 Каплюк Катерина Анатоліївна 177.25 0

3 Литвиненко Валерія Вячеславівна 173.75 0

4 Дмітрієв Олександр Валентинович 170.75 0

5 Яців Катерина Іванівна 167 0

6 Полєвик Анастасія Миколаївна 164.25 0

7 Пшава Олександра Олександрівна 163 0

8 Гончаров Ростислав Юрійович 162.75 0

9 Воробйова Юлія Петрівна 161.25 0

10 Семененко Максим Андрійович 161 0

11 Толочина Вікторія Валентинівна 159.25 0

12 Вашко Яна Ігорівна 157.5 0

13 Дрей Марія Володимирівна 157.25 0

14 Василенко Сергій Ігорович 154.75 0

15 Ліфіренко Дар'я Ігорівна 154.75 0

16 Білоус Ірина Миколаївна 149.75 0

17 Ярошенко Марта Сергіївна 149.5 0

18 Сабанюк Олександр Сергійович 147.5 0

19 Лукашук Вікторія Олександрівна 147.25 0

20 Кравченко Ангеліна Миколаївна 147 0

21 Анохін Вадим Сергійович 145.75 0

22 Даліна Тетяна Євгеніївна 145.75 0

23 Жуковський Дмитро Віталійович 144.75 0

24 Ничипорук Юлія Іванівна 144 0

25 Шуйван Юлія Віталіївна 143.5 0

26 Легецький Артем Юрійович 142.5 0

27 Афанасьєвська Анастасія Юріївна 141.75 0

28 Кармазин Павло Романович 141.5 0

29 Тарасюк Антон Миколайович 140.25 0

30 Гладуняк Валерія Віталіївна 139.25 0

31 Мельник Ольга Олегівна 138 0

32 Жакун Наталія Анатоліївна 137.75 0

33 Шевчук Владислав Володимирович 135.75 0

34 Вознюк Інна Вячеславівна 135.5 0

35 Сичова Анастасія Олексіївна 134.25 0

36 Геворгян Тігран Валерійович 133.5 0

37 Ходаківська Вікторія Володимирівна 133.5 0

38 Коцек Андрій Олегович 132.75 0

39 Чучуй Марія Олександрівна 128.25 0

40 Процюк Вікторія Сергіївна 128 0

41 Христофоров Роман Олександрович 127 0

42 Черноштан Вікторія Володимирівна 126.5 0

43 Щерба Віолетта Ігорівна 125.5 0

44 Боровик Марія Ігорівна 125 0

45 Адамська Катерина Вікторівна 124.75 0
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46 Гузь Дмитро Іванович 124.25 0

47 Соловйов Вадим Сергійович 123.25 0

48 Мироненко Олександра Володимирівна 120.75 0

49 Петракова Світлана Олегівна 120.5 0

50 Орленко Кирило Юрійович 119 0

51 Нерода Валерія Володимирівна 117.25 0

52 Марчук Іван Анатолійович 117.25 0

53 Єфіменко Владислав Володимирович 115.5 0

54 Аіріней Марія-Северина Северинівна 115.25 0

55 Котюк Ірина Олександрівна 115 0

56 Тищенко Аліна Вікторівна 114.25 0

57 Темник Христина Ярославівна 113.75 0

58 Михайлевська Марія Вікторівна 113.75 0

59 Грицай Анастасія Валентинівна 113.5 0

60 Пишна Марія Сергіївна 113.5 0

61 Конишева Дарина Дмитрівна 113.25 0

62 Кошицький Олексій Миколайович 108.75 0

63 Чернявська Лілія Анатоліївна 108 0

64 Якименко Анастасія Ігорівна 108 0

65 Білоус Світлана Ігорівна 106.75 0

66 Шумара Аркадій Аркадійович 105.5 0
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Рейтинговий список

№
з/п

Прізвище, ім'я, по батькові
Конкурсна

сума
Оригінали

Пріоритет
заяви

За загальним конкурсом

1 Макогін Наталія Олегівна 180.75 0

2 Тютюн Владислав Геннадійович 179.5 0

3 Загола Захар Миколайович 178.25 0

4 Бачинська Вікторія Ігорівна 177.75 0

5 Литвиненко Валерія Вячеславівна 173.75 0

6 Майструк Аліна Андріївна 173.5 0

7 Сторожук Дарина Олегівна 172.5 0

8 Дмітрієв Олександр Валентинович 170.75 0

9 Насирова Владислава Володимирівна 170.25 0

10 Масько Марина Олексіївна 168 0

11 Павленко Владислав Олегович 167.75 0

12 Демчук Марія Ярославівна 167.25 0

13 Папежук Михайло Петрович 167 0

14 Полєвик Анастасія Миколаївна 164.25 0

15 Троневич Юлія Василівна 163.75 0

16 Пшава Олександра Олександрівна 163 0

17 Бурак Михайло Михайлович 161.75 0

18 Воробйова Юлія Петрівна 161.25 0

19 Семененко Максим Андрійович 161 0

20 Тозюк Анастасія Володимирівна 161 0

21 Чепик Анна Сергіївна 160.5 0

22 Толочина Вікторія Валентинівна 159.25 0

23 Руденко Діана Юріївна 159 0

24 Сичова Ксенія Юріївна 158.25 0

25 Луб Дарія Олександрівна 158 0

26 Вашко Яна Ігорівна 157.5 0

27 Карбань Наталія Олександрівна 157.5 0

28 Дрей Марія Володимирівна 157.25 0

29 Дубовський Денис Сергійович 156.75 0

30 Писаний Роман Вікторович 156.75 0

31 Макаренко Єлизавета Ігорівна 156.5 0

32 Умін Наталія Олександрівна 156 0

33 Мензюк Валерія Сергіївна 156 0

34 Потапенко Анастасія Віталіївна 155 0

35 Ліфіренко Дар'я Ігорівна 154.75 0

36 Павлов Сергій Віталійович 154 0

37 Рачківська Катерина Олександрівна 152.5 0

38 Кравчук Наталія Борисівна 151.75 0

39 Микитенко Карина Олегівна 151.5 0

40 Поліщук Ольга Володимирівна 151.25 0

41 Скороход Владислав Вячеславович 151 0

42 Білоус Ірина Миколаївна 149.75 0

43 Каштанов Віталій Олегович 149.5 0

44 Пелюх Євгеній Анатолійович 149.5 0

45 Ярошенко Марта Сергіївна 149.5 0



Ступінь "Магістр". Форма здобуття освіти: Заочна. Рік: 2021  (Стор. 9)

46 Звензик Віталій Вадимович 148.5 0

47 Терещенко Дана Олександрівна 148.25 0

48 Михед Ольга Володимирівна 148 0

49 Левицький Іван Тарасович 147.75 0

50 Нестеренко Яна Анатоліївна 147.5 0

51 Кравченко Ангеліна Миколаївна 147 0

52 Макарова Діана Денисівна 147 0

53 Варениця Аліна Василівна 146.25 0

54 Даліна Тетяна Євгеніївна 145.75 0

55 Ященко Марина Сергіївна 145.5 0

56 Базяк Каріна Миколаївна 145.5 0

57 Гусельцева Дар'я Євгенівна 145.25 0

58 Жуковський Дмитро Віталійович 144.75 0

59 Кузьменко Назар Олексійович 144.75 0

60 Микульська Дарина Олегівна 144.75 0

61 Підопригора Катерина Олегівна 144.5 0

62 Радчук Олександр Сергійович 144 0

63 Костюк Всеволод Вячеславович 143.75 0

64 Сінько Олена Андріївна 143.5 0

65 Шуйван Юлія Віталіївна 143.5 0

66 Муліка Артем Євгенійович 143.25 0

67 Коваленко Тарас Олексійович 142.5 0

68 Бараннік Валерія Валеріївна 142.5 0

69 Легецький Артем Юрійович 142.5 0

70 Бойко Володимир Євгенович 142.25 0

71 Хорис Анна Олександрівна 142.25 0

72 Лисун Любов Андріївна 142 0

73 Афанасьєвська Анастасія Юріївна 141.75 0

74 Кармазин Павло Романович 141.5 0

75 Вербицька Анастасія Костянтинівна 141.25 0

76 Черніков Олександр Костянтинович 141 0

77 Мініч Ілона Ігорівна 141 0

78 Тарасюк Антон Миколайович 140.25 0

79 Петрухнова Валерія Василівна 140.25 0

80 Лапін Дмитро В`ячеславович 140 0

81 Сокол Діана Анатоліївна 139.25 0

82 Наумець Ярослав Максимович 139 0

83 Фелонюк Юлія Олександрівна 139 0

84 Дзісь Іван Олексійович 138.5 0

85 Солоцька Ольга Юріївна 138.25 0

86 Цодікова Ольга Вадимівна 138 0

87 Мельник Ольга Олегівна 138 0

88 Жакун Наталія Анатоліївна 137.75 0

89 Медведь Анастасія Василівна 137.5 0

90 Омельченко Єлизавета Віталіївна 136.5 0

91 Томко Олександр Володимирович 136.25 0

92 Ковтун Марина Ігорівна 136.25 0

93 Гуменюк Марія Олександрівна 135 0

94 Голуб Юлія Ігорівна 134.5 0

95 Сичова Анастасія Олексіївна 134.25 0

96 Стеценко Альона Володимирівна 133.75 0

97 Геворгян Тігран Валерійович 133.5 0

98 Нацевич Христина Олександрівна 133.5 0

99 Босак Анастасія Олександрівна 133.25 0

100 Кохан Анастасія В'ячеславівна 133.25 0

101 Дмитрик Юрій Анатолійович 133.25 0

102 Григор'єва Вікторія Ігорівна 133.25 0

103 Доброрез Марк Артурович 133 0

104 Рибак Яна Володимирівна 133 0

105 Зайцева Марина Василівна 133 0
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106 Жекова Олександра Миколаївна 131.5 0

107 Бурдейна Анастасія Юріївна 130.75 0

108 Яковлєва Діана Володимирівна 130.5 0

109 Швець Богдан Володимирович 130 0

110 Шевченко Артемій Юрійович 130 0

111 Цимбал Ірина Миколаївна 129.75 0

112 Гармаш Владислав Сергійович 129.25 0

113 Ткаченко Вероніка Валеріївна 129 0

114 Моргалюк Тетяна Сергіївна 128.5 0

115 Канін Антон Вікторович 128.5 0

116 Сірий Владислав Андрійович 128.25 0

117 Чучуй Марія Олександрівна 128.25 0

118 Процюк Вікторія Сергіївна 128 0

119 Чугунов Данило Андрійович 127.5 0

120 Боса Анна Сергіївна 127.5 0

121 Тимошенко Леся Іванівна 127.25 0

122 Христофоров Роман Олександрович 127 0

123 Гутник Поліна Олександрівна 126.75 0

124 Черноштан Вікторія Володимирівна 126.5 0

125 Мартиненко Микола Миколайович 126.5 0

126 Балабух Руслана Євгенівна 126.25 0

127 Терещенко Юлія Валеріївна 126 0

128 Семенюк Микола-Андрій Ярославович 126 0

129 Горбова Аліна Михайлівна 125.75 0

130 Колос Тіна Володимирівна 125.5 0

131 Щерба Віолетта Ігорівна 125.5 0

132 Шахбазова Ельвіна Сафаятівна 125.5 0

133 Чикунов Антон Сергійович 124.75 0

134 Адамська Катерина Вікторівна 124.75 0

135 Кравець Аліна Андріївна 124.5 0

136 Танана Яна Олександрівна 124.5 0

137 Аніч Олексій Віталійович 124.25 0

138 Чепурна Анастасія Юріївна 124.25 0

139 Бабій Анжела Максимівна 124 0

140 Соловйов Вадим Сергійович 123.25 0

141 Булгаченко Анастасія Олегівна 123 0

142 Клименко Маргарита Ярославівна 122.75 0

143 Шегда Едвіна Ігорівна 122.5 0

144 Лисюк Марина Валеріївна 122.25 0

145 Куликовець Ліліана Орестівна 122.25 0

146 Марич Ростислав Іванович 121.5 0

147 Мироненко Олександра Володимирівна 120.75 0

148 Музика Вікторія Павлівна 119.5 0

149 Чирва Віталій Валерійович 119.25 0

150 Орленко Кирило Юрійович 119 0

151 Кучер Анна Олександрівна 119 0

152 Гаман Аліна Вадимівна 118 0

153 Гундарова Ірина Ігорівна 118 0

154 Тимощук Анастасія Віталіївна 117.75 0

155 Орендівський Андрій Анатолійович 117.75 0

156 Нерода Валерія Володимирівна 117.25 0

157 Марчук Іван Анатолійович 117.25 0

158 Кацап Владислав Васильович 117 0

159 Горошко Олександра Андріївна 116.75 0

160 Сіра Ангеліна Володимирівна 115.5 0

161 Олексієнко Людмила Олександрівна 115.5 0

162 Безрадна Анна Леонідівна 115.25 0

163 Аіріней Марія-Северина Северинівна 115.25 0

164 Горжій Діана Андріївна 115 0

165 Котюк Ірина Олександрівна 115 0
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166 Романенко Євгенія Олександрівна 115 0

167 Кропив'янський Андрій Валерійович 114.25 0

168 Темник Христина Ярославівна 113.75 0

169 Михайлевська Марія Вікторівна 113.75 0

170 Грицай Анастасія Валентинівна 113.5 0

171 Конишева Дарина Дмитрівна 113.25 0

172 Медведчук Тетяна Миколаївна 113.25 0

173 Грицак Дмитро Олександрович 111.75 0

174 Гумінська Тетяна Анатоліївна 111.5 0

175 Римарук Юлія Віталіївна 109.5 0

176 Кошицький Олексій Миколайович 108.75 0

177 Лебединець Анна Вікторівна 108.25 0

178 Циба Світлана Миколаївна 108 0

179 Якименко Анастасія Ігорівна 108 0

180 Тертій Карина Борисівна 105.75 0

181 Шумара Аркадій Аркадійович 105.5 0

182 Базалей Анастасія Костянтинівна 104 0
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